HREEMNHE BEII-5718 EERIAR

Bus Schedule (Shiroishi-Zao Sta. & Mercure Miyagi Zao Resort&Spa <& Zao Katta Summit)

202448278 ~11B4B0ENOLX A B EU8HE 138~ 160EST
Apr.27.2024~Nov.4.2024 Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays Only

B EXHEILTETE(To Zao Katta Summit) BABEEERTE(To Shiroishi-Zao Sta.)
BARBER Shiroishi-Zao Sta. 9:38 BENAILTE Zao Katta Summit 13:00
BB ERET Shiroishi Sta. 9:46 | ik Katta Toge 13:05
B ERT&IGH] Zao Town Office 10:11 KEX Daikokuten 13:10
ENEER Togatta Onsen(Hot Spring) 10:23 EE L Komakusadaira 13:13
AFa1—LEFHBEE)/—+&Z/t|Mercure Miyagi Zao Resort&Spa | 10:3 1 B0 Sai-no-kawara 13:16
BLEARAD Gaga Onsen(Hot Spring) 10:43 A¥F—{AO Ski Site 13:18
AF¥—ZAO Ski Site 10:49 BLBRAO Gaga Onsen(Hot Spring) 13:25
BOE Sai-no-kawara 10:53 AF1—LEFHEE)/ &/ |Mercure Miyagi Zao Resort&Spa | 13:47
BB Komakusadaira 10:58 =X HE R Togatta Onsen(Hot Spring) 13:50
RKEX Daikokuten 11:03 R R ST Zao Town Office 14:02
pUNz:]S Katta Toge 11:08 BA R Shiroishi Sta. 14:28
BENHLTE Zao Katta Summit 11:11 BHARBEER Shiroishi-Zao Sta. 14:35
KEAERER~ALF 21— LERETEE I TR EROHEHLTEYET. EE(fares)]
MALF1—LEHEE~BEENBLERE, BETI—F12 - N(F100 BHAEBER < EEXIBWLIE ---1960M

BERRRICEY, EIRELGDISFENHYET, (Shiroishi-Zao Sta. < Zao Katta Summit - --1,960JPY)
KBTI EY, KIBISBET BIH5ANBYET DTHOMLHT T HEIZSL, ANF1—ILEWBREEI)S &R/ © BENMEWLIE----900M
WS VI—N\REAEZEFT: ®0224-25-3204 (Japanese Only) (Mercure Miyagi Zao Resort&Spa < Zao Kattta Summit ---900JPY)

W= 3 3@ R — A R— thttp://www.miyakou.co.jp/



